Pumps
Compact hydraulic power packs
type HC and HCW
These ready for connection hydraulic power packs are intended for
intermittent operation (S3) and used to supply pressurized fluid to
consumers with low fluid demand, such as for jigs or machine tools
or general machine building.
The power pack consists of a housing (tank) with integrated motor and

see type index
Additional information
Order example
HC 24/0,64 - A1/400 - BWH1F - R1 H - 1 - 1 - G 24  (3 ~~ 400V 50 Hz)
Hydraulic power pack type HC, size 24, pump delivery flow approx.
0.64 lpm, with connection block type A and pressure limiting valve
(400 bar) and directly mounted valve bank type BWH1
Dimensions
Valve bank type BWH1
Connection block type
A1/400
Terminal box
Dimensional drawing and symbol acc. to the order example.
Size
HC 1.
HC 2.
HC 3.
HC 4.
H
197
243
300
380
B
120
148
184
230
T
120
148
184
230
m (kg)  5)
6.3
10.1
17.2
23
4) Dimension for order example above
5) without oil filling
All dimensions in mm, subject to change
without notice !
4 )
4)
BWH1F-RH-1-1-G24